VFD-504Sounder Control Module
Product Description
The PRECISION Sounder Control Module provides the flexibility to add
notification circuits to the PROACTIV Fire Alarm Control Panel (FACP)
System. The module which communicates with the PROACTIV system via the
Precision SLC provides a single supervised addressable notification output
circuit to supervise and control notification appliances such as horns, strobes
and bells.

mounting plate which flashes on poll and illuminates solid when output is
activated.
Ordering Information
PRECISION Devices
Description Model Description Model
PRECISION LaserCOMPACT
Detector
VLC-828 Remote Indicator VFD-603
Photoelectric Smoke Detector VFD-100 Switch Monitor Module VFD-501
Ionization Smoke Detector VFD-200 Priority Switch Monitor Module VFD-502
Heat Detector VFD-300 Mini Switch Monitor Module VFD-506
Multi-sensor Detector VFD-400 Priority Mini Switch Monitor
Module
VFD-505
4-inch Mounting Base VFD-000 Sounder Control Module VFD-504
4-inch Relay Base VFD-003 Input Output Monitor Module VFD-503
4-inch 20D Isolator Base VFD-004 Short Circuit Isolator VFD-500
6-inch E-Z Fit Mounting Base VFD-005 Short Circuit Isolator Base VFD-001
6-inch Trim Ring VFD-002 PRECISION Addressing Cards PSP-2039
Note 1: Not all of the above products are available in all regions.
Note 2: The range of VESDA products is not included in the above list.
Consult your local distributor or Xtralis office for more information.
Specifications